MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

ABX AIR, INC. - THIRD PA
AER LINGUS CARGO
AERIUS MANAGEMENT
AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
AIRSTAR

AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
COBALT AIRLLC

CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EMPYREAL JET
EXECUTIVE AVIATION
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED
FREEDOM AIRLINES
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
HERAFLIGHT

HILLWOOD AIRWAYS
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
IFL

JET BLUE AIRWAYS

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 00000000 O

DEP

O O O OO 000 oo o o

N
©
2
[o9)

22,944

O O O O O o o

42,128

O OO OO0 000 OoOO0oO oo oo

6,788

O O O O O o o

TOTAL

OO 0O 000000 oo oo

(2]
©
oo
©

47,657

O OO0 oo oo

84,985

OO 00000000000 OoOOo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 32
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
1.46% 28
11.65% 378
0.00% 15
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 3
0.00% 23
0.00% 124
20.78% 530
0.00% 2
0.00% 31
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 7
0.00% 82
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 77
0.00% 13
0.00% 60
0.00% 16
3.45% 44
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 6

MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

INT'L

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOLOOLOOLOOOOOOOOoOOoO

OLTS

O OO 0O O0OO0O00O0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOLOOLOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED

o

O O O O OO OO oo o

3,141
24,713

O O O O O o o

N
N
o]
a
~N

O O O OO0 000 O0oOO0oO oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
283,000 0.09%
407,855 0.14%
0 0.00%
18,700 0.01%
14,000 0.00%
805,756 0.27%
19,500 0.01%
15,700 0.01%
0 0.00%
54,200 0.02%
0 0.00%
4,311,300 1.43%
31,235,146 10.37%
241,500 0.08%
95,679 0.03%
33,750 0.01%
165,550 0.05%
36,740 0.01%
161,552 0.05%
1,054,000 0.35%
60,979,243 20.24%
28,450 0.01%
4,602,970 1.53%
351,263 0.12%
23,350 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
260,285 0.09%
25,612,200 8.50%
59,300 0.02%
38,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
1,751,484 0.58%
448,852 0.15%
862,000 0.29%
412,704 0.14%
6,549,932 217%
0 0.00%
30,000 0.01%
58,500 0.02%
387,600 0.13%
19,500 0.01%
83,202 0.03%
582,018 0.19%

ENP

O O O OO 000 oo o o

S
[4))
o
~

34,768

O O O O o oo

a
N
oo
N
o

O O O OO 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

MAIL
DEP

OO 000000 OO oo

6,122
17,580

O OO oo oo

54,581

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoO oo

TOTAL

OO 0000000 oo oo

10,629
52,348

O OO0 oo oo

107,401

OO O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoO oo

ENP

43,823

O O O OO OO o oo

1,128
1,550

O O O o o o

124,274
19,604

0

224,615
0

0

0

0
3,371,306

o O O o o o

94,328

O O O OO o oo

FREIGHT

DEP
0
3,380

O O OO OO0 oo oo

1,583
4,560
9,510

o O o o

107,338
31,523

0

268,433

0

0

0

0
3,592,375

O O O o oo

57,336

O OO OO o oo

TOTAL

47,203

O O O O OO o oo

231,612
51,127

0

493,048

0

0

0

0
6,963,681

-
(&)1
N
[e2]
o2
A O O O O O o

O O O OO o oo



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
KAISER AIR, INC.
KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KALITTA-CARGO
LEGENDS AIRWAYS

LJ AVIATION, INC.
MAXAIR

MIDWEST AVIATION
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTH CENTRAL AVIATI
NORTH STAR AVIATION
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SAWYER AVIATION

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SILVER AIR

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF
SWIFT AIR, LLC

SWISS INTERNATIONAL /
TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
ULTRAAIR, LLC.

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

WORLD WIDE JET CHAR

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 000 0000000000 000000000000 o O

81,195
22,174
0
3,008
5,398

-
©
<]

18,91

O O O Wo oo oo

DEP

O OO OO0 O0DO0OO0OO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO00ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

78,498
20,796
0
2,396
5,112
71

o O O o o

18,541
0
0
0

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

159,693
42,970
0

5,404
10,510
259

o O O o o

37,454

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
39.04%
10.50%
0.00%
1.32%
2.57%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

LANDGS

w

-
2N =22 NDNPAENMNNN_2 O 2NN O ~00O0N

N H
AN 3 aaay

645
181

W N
o & o

I

a
NN OO -=2NWN-=- N

MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

INT'L

O O O OO0 OO0 O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0DO0DO0ODO0OD0O0O0O0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

689

1,168
10,510

o

O OO OO0 oo oo

OLTS

O OO OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0DO0DO0OO0DO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

-
~
o]
(&}

O OO0 OO0 00000 OoOoo oo

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0O0O0O0OO00D0ODO0ODO0OO00O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

80,162
22,174

3,008
5,398

-
©
oo

18,91

O OO WO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
111,592 0.04%
20,120 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
15,300 0.01%
0 0.00%
28,500 0.01%
45,800 0.02%
29,365 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
159,000 0.05%
18,700 0.01%
5,000 0.00%
41,400 0.01%
283,900 0.09%
30,400 0.01%
42,000 0.01%
18,700 0.01%
17,000 0.01%
15,700 0.01%
469,200 0.16%
18,700 0.01%
12,500 0.00%
11,600 0.00%
520,150 0.17%
39,200 0.01%
30,000 0.01%
38,000 0.01%
86,002,400 28.54%
25,395,053 8.43%
16,865 0.01%
3,511,200 1.17%
5,559,400 1.85%
951,900 0.32%
412,264 0.14%
89,350 0.03%
67,900 0.02%
81,572 0.03%
19,200 0.01%
25,425,694 8.44%
9,338,500 3.10%
55,468 0.02%
59,350 0.02%

ENP

O O O O OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OO0ODO0OOO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 O0O000O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOo

ENP

O O O OO 00000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

43,190

34,11

O O O OO 00000000 O0oOO0oOOoOOoO oo

1,580,623
0
0

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoo

33,067

[«lNelNelNollelNelNo]

37,172

OO 0000000 oo

1,781,653
0
0

TOTAL

O O O OO0 00000000000 OoOOoOOoO oo

O O O O OO oo o o o

3,362,276



x
M’* E MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
b MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

M I L WAUKEE
Mirtcheli International Airport

PASSENGERS LNDG WT MAIL FREIGHT
OPERATOR ENP| DEP | TOTAL | SHARE|LANDGS| INT'L | OLTS [SCREENE LBS | SHARE ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
XOJET 0 0 0 0.00% 4 0 0 0 129,150 0.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 208,926 200,122 | 409,048 | 100.00% | 2,973 | 12,367 | 1,755 | 207,893 | 301,293,924 | 100.00% 92,095 78,283 170,378 | 5,538,551 5,927,930 | 11,466,481

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



