

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

I	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ABX AIR, INC THIRD PA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	283,000	0.09%	0	0	0	43,823	3,380	47,203
AER LINGUS CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	407,855	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERIUS MANAGEMENT	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	32	0	0	0	805,756	0.27%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRSTAR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,200	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-5	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	3,141	2,848	5,989	1.46%	28	0	0	3,141	4,311,300	1.43%	4,507	6,122	10,629	1,128	1,583	2,711
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	24,713	22,944	47,657	11.65%	378	0	0	24,713	31,235,146	10.37%	34,768	17,580	52,348	1,550	4,560	6,110
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	15	0	0	0	241,500	0.08%	0	0	0	0	9,510	9,510
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	95,679	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	165,550	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	36,740	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	161,552	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	124	0	0	0	1,054,000	0.35%	0	0	0	124,274	107,338	231,612
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	42,857	42,128	84,985	20.78%	530	0	0	42,857	60,979,243	20.24%	52,820	54,581	107,401	19,604	31,523	51,127
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	28,450	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	4,602,970	1.53%	0	0	0	224,615	268,433	493,048
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	351,263	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EMPYREAL JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	260,285	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	82	0	0	0	25,612,200	8.50%	0	0	0	3,371,306	3,592,375	6,963,681
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	59,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREEDOM AIRLINES	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	77	0	0	0	1,751,484	0.58%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	448,852	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	60	0	0	0	862,000	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	412,704	0.14%	0	0	0	94,328	57,336	151,664
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	7,339	6,788	14,127	3.45%	44	0	0	7,339	6,549,932	2.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HERAFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HILLWOOD AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	387,600	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	83,202	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET BLUE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	582,018	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change	due te ed	livetmente	I		I			I I		I		I I	I			

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

I	PASSENGERS									WT		MAIL	FREIGHT				
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	111,592	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	20,120	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KAISER AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LEGENDS AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	28,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	45,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	29,365	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MIDWEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	159,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTH CENTRAL AVIATI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	5,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	41,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	283,900	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	17,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	469,200	0.16%	0	0	0	43,190	33,067	76,257	
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SAWYER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	11,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	520,150	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	39,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	81,195	78,498	159,693	39.04%	645	0	1,755	80,162	86,002,400	28.54%	0	0	0	34,110	37,172	71,282	
SPIRIT AIRLINES	22,174	20,796	42,970	10.50%	181	689	0	22,174	25,395,053	8.43%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	3,008	2,396	5,404	1.32%	24	1,168	0	3,008	3,511,200	1.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWIFT AIR WINTER CHAF	5,398	5,112	10,510	2.57%	38	10,510	0	5,398	5,559,400	1.85%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWIFT AIR, LLC	188	71	259	0.06%	7	0	0	188	951,900	0.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWISS INTERNATIONAL /	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	412,264	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	89,350	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	67,900	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	81,572	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	18,913	18,541	37,454	9.16%	410	0	0	18,913	25,425,694	8.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	9,338,500	3.10%	0	0	0	1,580,623	1,781,653	3,362,276	
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,468	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	59,350	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Data subject to change	due te ad	liuctmonte	I		l		I	I I			I I	I	I	l			

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - February 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	129,150	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	208,926	200,122	409,048	100.00%	2,973	12,367	1,755	207,893	301,293,924	100.00%	92,095	78,283	170,378	5,538,551	5,927,930	11,466,481